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University of Mumbai, Cluster No. - 41 

Time Table   FH2020 Examinations 

T.Y.B.Com (REV. 16) 
 

Day Date Start 

Time 

End 

Time 

Paper Name 

Saturday 03-Oct-2020 10:00 AM 11:00 AM Financial Accounting and Auditing IX - 

Financial Accounting 

Saturday 03-Oct-2020 10:00 AM 11:00 AM Business Management Paper – III 

Sunday  04-Oct-2020 10:00 AM 11:00 AM Purchasing and Store keeping Paper II 

Sunday  04-Oct-2020 10:00 AM 11:00 AM Labour Welfare and Practice Paper II 

Monday 05-Oct-2020 10:00 AM 11:00 AM Business Management Paper IV 

Monday 05-Oct-2020 10:00 AM 11:00 AM Financial Accounting and Auditing X - Cost 

Accounting 

Tuesday 06-Oct-2020 10:00 AM 11:00 AM Business Economics VI 

Wednesday 07-Oct-2020 10:00 AM 11:00 AM Commerce VI 

Thursday 08-Oct-2020 10:00 AM 11:00 AM Direct and Indirect Taxation Paper II 

Friday 9-Oct-2020 10:00 AM 11:00 AM Export Marketing Paper II 

Saturday 10-Oct-2020 10:00 AM 11:00 AM Computer systems and Applications Paper II 

Sunday 11-Oct-2020 10:00 AM 11:00 AM Marketing Research Paper II 

Monday 12-Oct-2020 10:00 AM 11:00 AM Psychology of Human Behaviour at work Paper II 

Tuesday 13-Oct-2020 10:00 AM 11:00 AM Literature in Marathi 

Tuesday 13-Oct-2020 10:00 AM 11:00 AM Literature in Sindhi 

Tuesday 13-Oct-2020 10:00 AM 11:00 AM Literature in Hindi 

 

Cluster No. 41: Lead College Smt. CHM College - Ulhasnagar, Priti Academy College -

Ulhasnagar, St.Paul College-Ulhasnagar, Vedanta College- Ulhasnagar, Kamala Devi College- 

Vithalwadi., Sahyog College- Ambernath, SICES College,- Ambernath,  Model College - Kalyan, 

Seva Sadan College – Ulhasnagar, Saket College -  Kalyan 

 

Principal 

Smt. C.H.M. College 


